
TIME

11:30 AM - 
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:25 PM

UNM First-Generation Celebration 
Friday, Nov. 7 | 11:30 AM - 1 PM | SUB Atrium

12:45 PM

12:50 PM

12:35 PM

DESCRIPTION

Tabling & Networking
Connect with UNM’s College Enrichment & Outreach 
Programs and grab a First-Gen Proud t-shirt!

Mariachi Opening Performance
Mariachi Lobo de Nuevo México

Welcome & Opening Remarks
President Garnett Stokes
NMHED Deputy Cabinet Secretary Dr. Patricia Trujillo 
Ebony Baty-Rencher, Field Representative from 
U.S. Rep. Melanie Stansbury’s Office

Keynote Address
Yuridia Leyva, Biostatistician, UNM HSC Office of Research

First-Gen Student Speakers
Reyes Reynaga, Chicana & Chicano Studies 
Layla Martin, Psychology

Group Photo in SUB Atrium
Wear your First-Gen Proud t-shirt and join the photo!

Mariachi Closing Performane & Cake Served


