

## UNM First-Generation Celebration Friday, Nov. 7 | 11:30 AM - 1 PM | SUB Atrium

<u>TIME</u>	DESCRIPTION
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Tabling & Networking Connect with UNM's College Enrichment & Outreach Programs and grab a First-Gen Proud t-shirt!
12:00 PM	Mariachi Opening Performance Mariachi Lobo de Nuevo México
12:05 PM	Welcome & Opening Remarks President Garnett Stokes NMHED Deputy Cabinet Secretary Dr. Patricia Trujillo Ebony Baty-Rencher, Field Representative from U.S. Rep. Melanie Stansbury's Office
12:25 PM	Keynote Address Yuridia Leyva, Biostatistician, UNM HSC Office of Research
12:35 PM	First-Gen Student Speakers Reyes Reynaga, Chicana & Chicano Studies Layla Martin, Psychology
12:45 PM	Group Photo in SUB Atrium Wear your First-Gen Proud t-shirt and join the photo!
12:50 PM	Mariachi Closing Performane & Cake Served